West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 

BIDHANNAGAR-II DIVISIONAL OFFICE, BIDHANNAGAR - II DIVISION 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

Estimated Cost 
(Rs) 

Eligibility criteria for participation the tender 

Date & Time schedule: 

523804.79 

SI. No. 

(Rs. Five Lakh 
Twenty Three 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Four 
and seventy nine 
paisa only) 

01. 

02. 

No mobilization / secured advance will be allowed. 

04. 
05. 

Corporate ldentity No. (CIN): U40109WB2007SGC1 13473 

In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website htps://vbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of